Registration Report
Report Generated:

First Name
Stacee
William & Susan
Joe

Tom
Michelle
Bob

David

Sven

Joel

Casey

Nathan
CCB-COB-354

12/19/2023 18:01
Dane County Zoning an(991 2310 3731

Last Name
Jensen
Laufenberg
Murray
Walz
Murray
Richardson
Richardson
Roehrig
Hougan
Johnson

Wagner

How do you plan
on attending the
meeting?

Z00M

Z00M

In person

Z00M

Z00M

Z00M

Z00M

Z00M

In person

In person

Z00M

Which petition number or
agenda item are you
registering for?
11990

11991

11992

11992

11992

11994

11994

11996

11985

11985

Do you support or
oppose the agenda
item?

Support

Support

Support

Support

Support

Support

Support

Support

Support

Support

Neither support or

any/none, want to observe oppose

Do you want to speak?

| do not want to speak, but | am available to answer questions.
| do not want to speak, but | am available to answer questions.
Yes, | want to speak.

No, | do not want to speak.

| do not want to speak, but | am available to answer questions.
| do not want to speak, but | am available to answer questions.
| do not want to speak, but | am available to answer questions.
| do not want to speak, but | am available to answer questions.
No, | do not want to speak.

No, | do not want to speak.

No, | do not want to speak.



