Registration Report

Report Generated: 12/19/2023 18:01

Dane County Zoning and 991 2310 3731

0

Last Name Jensen Laufenberg	How do you plan on attending the meeting? ZOOM	Which petition number or agenda item are you registering for?	Do you support or oppose the agenda	
Jensen Laufenberg	meeting?	,		
Jensen Laufenberg		registering for?		
Laufenberg	ZOOM		item?	Do you want to speak?
		11990	Support	I do not want to speak, but I am available to answer questions.
	ZOOM	11991	Support	I do not want to speak, but I am available to answer questions.
Murray	In person	11992	Support	Yes, I want to speak.
Walz	ZOOM	11992	Support	No, I do not want to speak.
Murray	ZOOM	11992	Support	I do not want to speak, but I am available to answer questions.
Richardson	ZOOM	11994	Support	I do not want to speak, but I am available to answer questions.
Richardson	ZOOM	11994	Support	I do not want to speak, but I am available to answer questions.
Roehrig	ZOOM	11996	Support	I do not want to speak, but I am available to answer questions.
Hougan	In person	11985	Support	No, I do not want to speak.
	In person	11985	Support	No, I do not want to speak.
			Neither support or	
Wagner	ZOOM	any/none, want to observe	oppose	No, I do not want to speak.
	Murray Richardson Richardson Roehrig Hougan	Murray ZOOM Richardson ZOOM Richardson ZOOM Roehrig ZOOM Hougan In person Johnson In person	Murray ZOOM 11992 Richardson ZOOM 11994 Richardson ZOOM 11994 Roehrig ZOOM 11996 Hougan In person 11985 Johnson In person 11985	Murray ZOOM 11992 Support Richardson ZOOM 11994 Support Richardson ZOOM 11994 Support Roehrig ZOOM 11996 Support Hougan In person 11985 Support Johnson In person 11985 Support Neither support or